readID™ Prox for Siedle™
SE 1043 PBKT
Outdoor Reader for EM Prox & Bluetooth®
compatible with the Siedle™ Vario system
Functional description
Designed for integration into the Siedle™ Vario system using the original OEM module enclosure from Siedle.
The RFID reader module reads EM4102 proximity cards.
In addition to EM Prox card reader a Bluetooth 4 radio is also available for used with portable devices such

EM4102 is a product name of EM Microelectronic-Marin SA.
HID® is a trademark of HID corporation.
How to order
When ordering a card reader please specify: product number & configuration in the following manor:
Product SE 1043 PBKT readID™ Prox for Siedle™
Configuration SE 1043 SFN
Format ID: xx , I/O = High/Low, PIN =
4bit, 8bit, 1 char, 2 char
Color SE 1043 SCC Siedle™ Color Code: WH, SM, DG, BG, SH
Data
Dimensions 99 x 99 x 25 mm (L x W x H)
Color
WH - White
SM - Silver Metallic
DG - Dark Gray
AG - Anthracite
SH - High gloss black
Connection
10 way IDC connector
- 10 way low profile cage clamp connector included
Cable Fixed mount / 100mm
Supply Voltage 5 – 30 VDC / 50 mA
Temperatur Range -30 C -> +70 C
IP Rating IP54 with original Siedle seal
Commodity code 8471.60.90.30
Country of Origin DK
ECCN code (US) N
Export list number (EU) N
Certification CE & UKCA